PERSONNEL RECOMMENDATIONS

CERTIFIED PERSONNEL

NEW ASSIGNMENT

Personnel

ENTRESS, LISA NICOLE
ENTRESS, LISA NICOLE
GRADY,KRYSTAL T

HANE, VICKIE JEAN
HERRERA, MADELINE EILEEN
MARIN, BLANCA E

MARTIN, RICHARD THOMAS
* MCGOWAN, CATHERINE M

* MCGOWAN, CATHERINE M
MURRAY, LINDSEY ANNE

PATEL, DEPAL

* SAYLER-WILLIAMS, AMIRA JENEE
SCHONEWEIS, DIANA L
SCHONEWEIS, DIANA L

SELF, KEITH REMEL

SMITH, RACHAEL L

SOLTZ,BARRY T

* THEILEN, SANDY KAY

CHANGE POSITION

Per sonnel
LASKOWSKI, CAROLYN S

RESIGNED

Per sonnel
SCHMIDT, ELIZABETH ANN

* SEIDNER, MICHELLE

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL (12 MONTHS)

Effective

08/01/2017
08/01/2017
08/11/2017
08/01/2017
08/01/2017
08/01/2017
08/01/2017
08/01/2017
08/01/2017
08/01/2017
08/01/2017
08/01/2017
08/01/2017
08/01/2017
08/01/2017
08/01/2017
08/01/2017
08/01/2017

Effective
08/11/2017

Effective
05/25/2017

05/25/2017

NEW ASSIGNMENT

Personnel

BASTEMEYER, KATHERINE MARIE
RIGGS, JASON STANLEY

WALKER, SOPHIA ANGELA

CHANGE POSITION

Personnel

COMER, SAMANTHA MARIE
HENDERSON, WILLISE
KAEHN, CONNIE

Effective

07/24/2017
08/14/2017
08/09/2017

Effective

08/14/2017
08/14/2017
08/03/2017

L ocation
LMCMS
PINCKNEY

LHS

SUNSET HILL
DEERFIELD
LMCMS

CTE CENTER
PRAIRIE PARK
NEW YORK
LMCMS

CTE CENTER
DISTRICT WIDE
KENNEDY

NEW Y ORK
SMS

DISTRICT WIDE
SUNSET HILL
HILLCREST

L ocation
VIRTUAL

L ocation
HILLCREST

PRAIRIE PARK

L ocation
SCHWEGLER
LHS

ESDC

L ocation
DEERFIELD
DEERFIELD
VIRTUAL

-
m

-
m

1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

Personnel Enclosure
08/14/2017

Position

NURSE

NURSE

TEACHER SECONDARY
TEACHER ELEMENTARY
TEACHER ELEMENTARY
TEACHER MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEACHER CAREER AND TECH ED
TEACHER GIFTED

TEACHER GIFTED

TEACHER MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEACHER CAREER AND TECH ED
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST
TEACHER ELEMENTARY ART
TEACHER ELEMENTARY ART
TEACHER MIDDLE SCHOOL
SPECIALIST TECH INTEGRATION
TEACHER ELEMENTARY
TEACHER INTERRELATED RESOURCE

Position
TEACHER ELEMENTARY

Position

TEACHER KINDERGARTEN
KINDERGARTEN

TEACHER INTERRELATED RESOURCE

Position

CUSTODIAN

CUSTODIAN

INSTR RESOURCE TECHNICIAN

Position

CUSTODIAN
CUSTODIAN HEAD
ADMISSIONS CLERK



MCPHERSON, TRAVIS DEL

RESIGNED

Personnel
CANTER, MATTHEW THOMAS
STEVE JR, TERRY K

BLDG ONLY CHNG

Personnel
BECKER, JOHN KEITH
SANCHEZ, TACIE L

PERSONNEL RECOMMENDATIONS

08/06/2017

Effective
08/03/2017
08/04/2017

Effective
07/31/2017
07/31/2017

LHS

L ocation
MAINTENANCE
LHS

L ocation
SWMS
BROKEN ARROW

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL (LESSTHAN 12 MONTHS)

NEW ASSIGNMENT

Personnel

ADAMS, SPENCER ROBERT

* ADAMS, SPENCER ROBERT
* ANGLIN, BRIANNA ELISE
ARNOLD, ERICKA MICHELLE
ARNOLD, ERICKA MICHELLE
BONEE, JOANNA KRISTINE

* BOOR, AARON RANDALL

BURGER, SALLY IRENE
* BURGER, SALLY IRENE
COLMAN, LAUREN ELIZABETH

* ELDREDGE, DAVID PINKHAM K.

ELLIS, LISA MICHELLE

* FLYNN, JULIEA

* FRANCIS, KELLY FEATHER

* FRANTZ, ARIANA DANIELLE
* FREEMAN, DIXIE MARIE

* GIERINGER, MICHAELA MARIE
* GIERINGER, REBEKAH LYNN
HADL, ROSEMARY MONICA
HALE, AUTUMN SKY

HESS, ROXANNA LYNN

HESS, ROXANNA LYNN

* HOFFMAN, EMILY PAGE
HOINOSKI, ELIZABETH ANN

* HOPKINS 11, CHARLES EDWIN
* HORAN, ANGELA LYNETTE

* JOHNSON, RENAE W

* JONES, TAYLOR RYAN

* KAUP, MOLLY GRACE

KREIN, SHANEE ANN

* LADD, ASHLEY JENNIFER
LESTER, RHONDA LEE

* LINEBERGER, KAYCI ASHTON

Effective

08/16/2017
08/14/2017
08/14/2017
08/11/2017
08/11/2017
08/14/2017
08/14/2017
08/16/2017
08/14/2017
08/11/2017
08/14/2017
08/04/2017
08/14/2017
08/14/2017
08/14/2017
08/14/2017
08/14/2017
08/14/2017
08/14/2017
07/24/2017
08/11/2017
08/11/2017
08/14/2017
08/14/2017
08/14/2017
08/14/2017
08/14/2017
08/14/2017
08/14/2017
08/11/2017
08/14/2017
08/14/2017
08/14/2017

L ocation
HILLCREST
HILLCREST
BROKEN ARROW
LMCMS
PINCKNEY

NEW Y ORK
PRAIRIE PARK
BROKEN ARROW
BROKEN ARROW
QUAIL RUN

LHS

LFSHS

PRAIRIE PARK
DISTRICT WIDE
LMCMS

LHS

SWMS

SWMS

SMS

SUNSET HILL
SMS

BROKEN ARROW
LHS

HILLCREST
LMCMS

PRAIRIE PARK
LHS

LHS

CORDLEY

QUAIL RUN
LFSHS
PINCKNEY

LHS

1.0000

-
m

0.0625
0.8750
0.9375
0.5625
0.3750
0.5000
1.0000
0.0625
0.8750
0.9375
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
0.6250
0.9375
0.9375
1.0000
1.0000
0.5000
1.0000
0.3750
0.5625
0.9375
0.6250
0.9375
1.0000
0.7500
0.9375
1.0000
0.9375
0.9375
0.5000
0.9375

Personnel Enclosure
08/14/2017

BUILDING AND GROUNDSLEAD

Position
PLUMBER APPRENTICE
BUILDING AND GROUNDSLEAD

Position
CUSTODIAN HEAD
CUSTODIAN HEAD

Position

NON INSTRUCTIONAL MONITOR
PARA INTERRELATED RESOURCE
PARA INTERRELATED RESOURCE
HEALTH OFFICE ASSISTANT
HEALTH OFFICE ASSISTANT
PARENT INVOLVEMENT FACILITATOR
PARA EMOTIONALLY DISTURBED
NON INSTRUCTIONAL MONITOR
PARA INTERRELATED RESOURCE
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPP ASST READ
PARA AUTISM

SECRETARY SCHOOL

PARA EMOTIONALLY DISTURBED
PARA SCHOOL PSYCH

PARA INTERRELATED RESOURCE
PARA MULTIPLE DISBILITIES
PARA AUTISM

PARA EMOTIONALLY DISTURBED
FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT |
ADMIN ASSISTANT SCHOOL
HEALTH OFFICE ASSISTANT
HEALTH OFFICE ASSISTANT
PARA MULTIPLE DISBILITIES
FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT |
PARA EMOTIONALLY DISTURBED
PARA AUTISM

PARA EMOTIONALLY DISTURBED
PARA INTERRELATED RESOURCE
PARA EMOTIONALLY DISTURBED
INSTR SUPP ASST READ/MATH
PARA INTERRELATED RESOURCE
FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT |
PARA MULTIPLE DISBILITIES



Personnel Enclosure

PERSONNEL RECOMMENDATIONS 0811412017
* LINVILLE, CASSANDRA ANN 08/14/2017 DISTRICT WIDE 0.6250 PARA SCHOOL PSYCH
* MCCOOL, TRACI 08/14/2017 LHS 0.9375 PARA MULTIPLE DISBILITIES
* MCDONALD, DEB 08/14/2017 PRAIRIE PARK 1.0000 PARA AUTISM
* MCGILL, KATARINA MARIE 08/14/2017 Ccc 0.9375 PARA JOB COACH
MCINTOSH, KIMBERLEY KAY 08/11/2017 CORDLEY 0.5625 HEALTH OFFICE ASSISTANT
MCINTOSH, KIMBERLEY KAY 08/11/2017 SUNSET HILL 0.3750 HEALTH OFFICE ASSISTANT
* MORGISON, KYLE D 08/14/2017 LHS 1.0000 PARA EMOTIONALLY DISTURBED
* MURPHY, ERIC BRENDAN 08/14/2017 LHS 0.9375 PARA INTERRELATED RESOURCE
NOVOTNY, MARION JOHN 08/14/2017 LHS 1.0000 PARA ESL
* NUFFER, ANN MARIE 08/14/2017 SWMS 1.0000 PARA EMOTIONALLY DISTURBED
* PERKINS, BAILEY ANNE 08/14/2017 LMCMS 0.9375 PARA INTERRELATED RESOURCE
* PERKINS, KAHILL T 08/14/2017 SWMS 0.9375 PARA INTERRELATED RESOURCE
* PUGH, STEFAN C 08/14/2017 LANGSTON HUGHES 0.9375 PARA INTERRELATED RESOURCE
RHOADES, MACEY LEE 08/16/2017 CORDLEY 0.3750 NON INSTRUCTIONAL MONITOR
ROTHWELL, NANCY JO 08/11/2017 HILLCREST 0.3750 HEALTH OFFICE ASSISTANT
ROTHWELL, NANCY JO 08/11/2017 SCHWEGLER 0.5625 HEALTH OFFICE ASSISTANT
* SALISBURY, DAWN L 08/14/2017 CORDLEY 1.0000 PARA EMOTIONALLY DISTURBED
SCHAUMBURG, JOSEPH W 08/14/2017 THE VILLAGES 0.9375 PARATITLEI
* SCHNEIDER, DEBRA S 08/14/2017 Ccc 0.9375 PARA JOB COACH
SIEBEN, JENNIFER SUE 08/14/2017 KENNEDY 0.9375 PARATITLEI
SMITH, DORCASL 08/14/2017 SMS 0.2500 ACCOMPANIST
SMITH, LAURI ANN 08/14/2017 SUNSET HILL 0.6250 FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT |
* SMITH, SHERYL ANNE 08/14/2017 PRAIRIE PARK 1.0000 PARA AUTISM
* THOMPSON, CYNTHIA ELAINE 08/14/2017 Ccc 0.9375 PARA JOB COACH
VOGL, JACQULIN 08/14/2017 SCHWEGLER 0.7500 FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT |
* WERNER, PAIGE J 08/14/2017 CORDLEY 1.0000 PARA EMOTIONALLY DISTURBED
WIRTH, DONNA ELIZABETH 08/11/2017 NEW YORK 0.5000 PARA TITLEI
WOODY, CHARLIE 08/14/2017 LFSHS 0.6250 FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT Il
* WORMSLEY, GEORGE | 08/14/2017 PRAIRIE PARK 1.0000 PARA EMOTIONALLY DISTURBED
CHANGE FTE/HRS
Per sonnel Effective L ocation ETE  Position
* VENTURELLA, CALEY JO 08/14/2017 SUNSET HILL 0.7500 PARA INTERRELATED RESOURCE
CHANGE POSITION
Per sonnel Effective L ocation ETE  Position
BEALL, ELLIOTT THOMAS 08/14/2017 WMS 0.9375 FOOD SERVICE MANAGER LEVEL B
* BEARD, MICHELLE MARIE 08/14/2017 PINCKNEY 0.9375 PARA INTERRELATED RESOURCE
BINNS, KHALILA M 08/14/2017 LMCMS 0.7500 PARA ESL
* BINNS, KHALILA M 08/14/2017 LMCMS 0.2500 PARA INTERRELATED RESOURCE
FOWLER, HEIDI LYNN 08/14/2017 LFSHS 1.0000 PARA IN SCHOOL SUSPENSION
HAYS, KIMBERLY ANN 08/11/2017 DETENTION CNTR 1.0000 PARATITLEI
* HOFFHINES, NORENE B 08/14/2017 PINCKNEY 0.9375 PARA INTERRELATED RESOURCE
* LONG, TROY LEE 08/14/2017 PRAIRIE PARK 1.0000 PARA EMOTIONALLY DISTURBED
LUDWICK, DAVID R 08/14/2017 LFSHS 1.0000 PARA COMPUTER LAB
MCCOY, RAUNA R 08/14/2017 LHS 1.0000 FOOD SERVICE MANAGER ROVER
* MILLER, LEEANN R 08/14/2017 LHS 1.0000 PARA EMOTIONALLY DISTURBED
* NIMKAR, SUNITA S 08/14/2017 LANGSTON HUGHES 0.8750 PARA INTERRELATED RESOURCE
OLDEN, RICHARD TYLER 08/16/2017 LANGSTON HUGHES 0.0625 NON INSTRUCTIONAL MONITOR
* OLDEN, RICHARD TYLER 08/14/2017 LANGSTON HUGHES 0.8125 PARA INTERRELATED RESOURCE

PFEIFER, JEAN MARIE 08/16/2017 LANGSTON HUGHES 0.3125 NON INSTRUCTIONAL MONITOR



